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Junioren Männer

R Name Jg. Verein Total Ausz.
1 Mackenzie Cameron 93 GBR / Huntingdon 3 2 2 4 1 2

5.5 13.600 4.8 13.750 5.2 14.050 5.4 14.350 5.3 14.450 4.6 13.300 30.8 83.500 Gold
2 Hitz Janick 93 SUI / RLZ Zürich 1 4 1 2 5 3

5.7 14.550 5.8 13.000 5.4 14.450 5.4 14.700 5.5 13.500 5.3 12.950 33.1 83.150 Silber
3 Brunner Janick 94 SUI / RLZ NKL 5 1 3 7 3 1

4.6 13.100 4.7 14.100 5.3 13.950 4.6 13.750 5.2 13.600 5.1 13.700 29.5 82.200 Bronze
4 Brailsford Alex 93 GBR / Huntingdon 8 3 6 3 8 7

4.8 12.900 4.6 13.100 5.0 12.850 5.4 14.600 4.1 12.850 4.6 11.700 28.5 78.000 *
5 Koostra Kevin 96 NED 4 7 1 2

4.1 13.350 3.0 12.050 3.9 11.400 5.4 14.750 4.7 13.750 3.2 11.250 24.3 76.550 *
6 Landini Filippo 95 ITA 8 8 4 4

4.8 12.900 4.1 11.250 3.2 11.000 4.6 13.700 4.6 13.550 3.7 12.550 25.0 74.950 *
7 Baumann Christian 95 SUI / RLZ Aargau 6 5 5 9 9

5.0 13.000 4.7 12.950 3.5 10.300 4.6 13.950 4.4 12.500 3.8 11.600 26.0 74.300 *
8 Borkowski Lukasz 93 POL 6 5

4.6 12.600 3.9 12.350 5.0 13.100 5.4 13.350 3.9 11.550 4.7 10.450 27.5 73.400 *
9 Wanner Richie 94 SUI / KTZ SH 7 6

5.6 12.300 3.4 11.050 4.9 12.700 5.4 13.150 5.0 13.000 4.3 11.150 28.6 73.350 *
10 Zuidema Justen 96 NED 8 6 6

4.0 12.800 3.5 10.700 4.6 12.200 4.6 13.800 3.5 11.650 2.8 11.850 23.0 73.000 *
11 Kosztka Karl 94 NED 2 4 5

5.1 14.000 3.1 6.800 5.0 13.650 4.6 13.650 4.4 12.200 4.5 12.500 26.7 72.800 *
12 Rijken Frank 96 NED 8 6

4.7 12.550 3.6 11.800 3.8 11.950 4.0 13.050 5.0 13.000 4.0 10.350 25.1 72.700 *
13 Nithack Niklas 94 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 9 8

4.7 12.500 3.4 11.450 4.3 11.650 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.800 3.8 11.650 24.7 71.950 *
14 Jungnick Chris 95 GER / SC Cottbus 4.4 12.050 3.4 11.000 2.7 8.650 4.6 13.400 3.3 12.350 3.4 11.400 21.8 68.850 *
15 Sarrugerio Marco 96 ITA 9 8

4.1 12.100 2.7 7.850 3.5 12.050 4.2 13.700 3.3 11.750 2.0 11.050 19.8 68.500 *
16 Kalmbach Johannes 95 GER / SC Cottbus 7

4.6 12.950 3.9 10.950 2.8 9.100 3.8 13.050 3.9 12.350 3.0 8.550 22.0 66.950 *
17 Kopeinik Daniel 95 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.7 12.700 2.8 8.350 2.3 8.100 4.6 13.550 3.6 12.300 2.1 9.850 20.1 64.850 *
18 Kunkel Maik 96 GER / SC Cottbus 4.2 12.450 2.3 8.450 3.2 10.100 3.8 12.100 3.6 11.400 2.4 8.800 19.5 63.300 *
19 Rabstajn Patryk 95 POL 3.3 11.750 2.9 9.500 2.8 9.150 3.0 12.500 2.5 9.750 1.8 10.400 16.3 63.050 *

Elite Männer

R Name Jg. Verein Total Ausz.
1 Gisi Roman 85 SUI / RLZ NKL 3 1 1 1 1 1

5.6 13.900 5.4 14.450 5.0 13.900 6.2 15.550 5.4 14.450 5.6 13.850 33.2 86.100 Gold
2 Jansen Espen 68 NOR 4 3 6 7

5.1 13.650 5.2 13.250 4.7 13.250 5.4 14.450 4.8 13.250 5.1 12.700 30.3 80.550 Silber
3 Meier Michael 92 SUI / RLZ Aargau 3 2 9 6

5.3 13.250 4.9 11.800 4.9 13.350 5.8 15.250 4.8 13.350 4.7 13.000 30.4 80.000 Bronze
4 Häuptli Roland 86 SUI / RLZ Aargau 2 2 2 9

5.8 14.400 5.7 11.600 4.9 13.700 5.4 13.700 4.9 13.800 5.0 12.750 31.7 79.950 *
5 Corti Danilo 90 SUI / RLZ Solothurn 2 3 3

4.3 13.000 5.0 14.150 4.0 12.200 4.6 13.550 5.1 13.750 5.2 13.200 28.2 79.850 *
6 Blettermann Michel 92 NED / K.N.G.U. 8 8 4 8 7

5.0 13.400 3.8 12.850 5.2 11.850 5.4 14.750 4.5 13.450 4.9 12.800 28.8 79.100 *
7 Labutin Maciej 88 POL 9 4 5

4.6 13.350 4.4 13.150 5.2 12.350 5.4 13.950 5.3 13.600 4.5 12.650 29.4 79.050 *
8 Herder Phillipp 92 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 6 5 3

5.6 13.500 5.1 12.100 4.0 12.000 5.4 14.100 5.0 13.600 4.7 13.200 29.8 78.500 *
9 Nützi Oliver 83 SUI / RLZ Solothurn 5 9 9 3

4.6 13.200 4.9 12.950 4.2 12.650 5.4 14.200 4.3 11.800 4.7 13.200 28.1 78.000 *
10 Romero Diogo 90 POR / F.G. Portugal 7 4

4.9 12.950 5.3 12.900 4.7 11.650 4.6 13.600 4.9 13.700 4.5 12.700 28.9 77.500 *
11 Thomas Ahmahd 89 GBR / Huntingdon 9 6

4.9 12.600 4.2 12.350 4.9 12.450 5.4 14.500 4.4 11.350 4.7 12.600 28.5 75.850 *
12 Rohrer Severin 92 SUI / RLZ Aargau 8 8 7

4.6 13.250 4.5 11.200 4.4 12.700 5.4 14.300 4.6 11.350 5.2 12.800 28.7 75.600 *
13 Bernasconi Kevin 92 SUI / KTZ Tessin 3

4.5 13.250 4.1 11.800 4.8 13.350 4.6 13.100 4.6 12.300 3.4 11.700 26.0 75.500 *
14 Rzepa Adam 89 POL 5

4.3 13.050 4.9 10.950 3.3 10.650 5.4 14.050 5.0 13.600 4.8 12.600 27.7 74.900 *
15 Hedges Alex 86 GBR / Huntingdon 4.5 13.150 4.1 11.400 4.1 12.050 4.6 13.600 3.6 12.700 3.7 11.500 24.6 74.400 *
16 Martins Ricardo 92 POR / F.G. Portugal 4.6 11.900 3.4 11.100 4.4 11.300 4.6 12.950 4.3 13.000 4.6 12.450 25.9 72.700 *
17 Schwab Matthias 91 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.4 12.750 4.1 12.250 3.2 10.200 4.6 13.900 4.2 11.400 4.5 11.550 25.0 72.050 *
18 Brechbühl Remo 92 SUI / KTZ Bern 4.4 11.900 4.0 9.900 4.0 11.750 4.2 13.100 4.1 13.050 3.7 12.100 24.4 71.800 *
19 Fragoso Francisco 92 POR / F.G. Portugal 5

4.0 10.750 3.6 8.800 4.0 11.200 5.4 14.550 4.0 12.750 3.9 12.400 24.9 70.450 *
20 Vorobiev Micha 92 SUI / RLZ Genf 4.7 11.900 3.9 9.350 3.2 11.000 5.4 13.950 4.2 10.550 3.4 11.750 24.8 68.500 *
21 Pellet Léo 92 SUI / RLZ Genf 4.1 11.200 3.3 7.450 3.2 11.650 4.6 13.650 3.8 11.400 2.9 9.900 21.9 65.250 *
22 De Vries Boudevijn 91 NED / K.N.G.U. 2

4.1 10.000 4.9 12.300 2.0 2.500 4.6 13.650 4.1 13.150 5.0 13.250 24.7 64.850 *
23 Rizzo Marco 92 SUI / RLZ Zürich 5 5

5.4 13.600 5.2 12.950 6.2 13.600 4.5 11.500 4.0 10.900 25.3 62.550 *
24 Haller Nils 89 SUI / RLZ Solothurn 6 5

5.5 13.500 6.1 13.300 5.4 13.600 5.0 12.000 22.0 52.400 *
25 Wegman Kimon 89 SUI / RLZ Zürich 6 3

6.0 12.650 4.3 10.150 4.9 13.250 6.2 14.850 21.4 50.900 *
26 Ernsberger Ralf 92 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 3.8 10.200 4.8 12.100 3.8 11.600 3.5 11.700 15.9 45.600 *
27 Van Weelden Kas 89 NED / K.N.G.U. 1

5.9 14.650 5.4 13.950 11.3 28.600 *
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Juniorinnen Frauen

R Name Jg. Verein Total Ausz.
1 Beddoe Elisabeth 95 GBR 4 3 2 1

4.4 12.950 5.1 12.100 4.8 12.800 4.6 13.200 18.9 51.050 Gold
2 Romaeo Venus 96 GBR 6 1 6 2

4.4 12.450 4.7 12.800 5.0 11.650 4.8 13.050 18.9 49.950 Silber
3 Romaeo Angel 97 GBR 5 1 3

4.4 12.250 4.6 11.450 5.2 13.000 4.8 12.850 19.0 49.550 Bronze
4 Hogg Jessica 95 GBR 1 6 5 7

5.0 13.150 4.2 11.300 5.0 12.350 5.0 11.950 19.2 48.750 *
5 Gerber Sarina 95 SUI 6 4 3 9

4.2 12.450 4.7 12.000 5.2 12.600 4.3 11.300 18.4 48.350 *
6 Mühlhauser Nadia 96 SUI 3 2 5

4.4 13.000 4.8 12.550 5.2 10.150 4.8 12.450 19.2 48.150 *
7 Metzger Sarah 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 2 9 4 5

4.4 13.050 2.4 10.150 4.5 12.400 4.2 12.450 15.5 48.050 *
8 Schulz Nadine 96 SUI 5 8 7 4

4.2 12.650 1.3 10.250 4.8 11.400 4.9 12.800 15.2 47.100 *
9 Fellmann Sabine 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 9 7 9 8

4.2 12.300 3.0 10.900 4.5 10.500 3.9 11.750 15.6 45.450 *
10 Boss Aline 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 8

4.2 12.400 1.3 8.600 3.4 8.950 3.5 10.850 12.4 40.800 *
11 Amacker Rahel 96 SUI / RLZ NKL 4.2 12.150 2.6 8.850 4.6 10.100 4.4 8.750 15.8 39.850 *
12 Raphael Caroline 99 SUI / RLZ NKL 2.4 10.300 1.8 9.950 3.0 10.100 2.8 8.800 10.0 39.150 *
13 Schwarz Anja 00 SUI / RLZ NKL 2.4 10.250 1.9 9.400 2.9 10.400 2.9 8.950 10.1 39.000 *
14 Remischberger Stephanie 96 SUI / RLZ NKL 4.0 10.550 1.7 8.750 4.2 9.450 3.3 9.100 13.2 37.850 *
15 Baeriswyl Nadia 95 SUI 8

4.7 11.000 4.7 11.000 *

Elite Frauen

R Name Jg. Verein Total Ausz.
1 Ferlito Carlotta 95 ITA 2 6 1 4

5.0 13.800 4.6 12.600 5.5 13.850 5.2 13.400 20.3 53.650 Gold
2 Armi Emily 93 ITA 1 8 3 2

5.0 13.900 4.5 12.150 4.7 12.650 5.2 13.450 19.4 52.150 Silber
3 Diacci Jessica 94 SUI 7 2 4 5

4.4 13.200 5.1 13.150 5.3 12.600 5.1 13.200 19.9 52.150 Bronze
4 Blind Natasja 93 NED / K.N.G.U. 4 1 1

5.0 13.550 6.0 13.700 4.9 10.350 5.0 13.550 20.9 51.150 *
5 Rando Eleonora 94 ITA 8 3 6 8

4.4 13.150 5.0 13.050 4.1 11.800 4.8 12.600 18.3 50.600 *
6 Rijken Marliese 93 NED / K.N.G.U. 4 5 7

5.0 12.900 5.4 12.850 4.8 12.100 5.2 12.750 20.4 50.600 *
7 Senn Jennifer 93 SUI 5 5 6 8

4.6 13.300 4.9 12.750 5.0 11.800 4.8 12.600 19.3 50.450 *
8 Leni Giulia 95 ITA 7 2

4.4 12.950 5.2 12.400 5.4 10.600 5.0 13.450 20.0 49.400 *
9 Stämpfli Linda 88 SUI 5 8 6

4.6 13.300 4.8 11.450 4.9 11.550 4.7 12.900 19.0 49.200 *
10 Krasniqi Minu 93 SUI 3

5.3 13.600 4.0 11.700 4.6 11.100 4.5 12.100 18.4 48.500 *
11 De Smet Sanne 94 NED / K.N.G.U. 8

4.4 12.950 4.7 11.900 4.8 11.550 4.4 10.600 18.3 47.000 *
12 Grosch Hanna 91 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 9

4.6 12.750 5.3 12.100 4.6 11.400 3.6 10.600 18.1 46.850 *
13 Fa Katharina 94 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.4 12.350 4.1 11.450 4.9 10.150 4.5 11.900 17.9 45.850 *
14 Hämmerle Elisa 95 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 8

4.4 13.150 4.0 11.350 4.8 8.450 4.8 12.200 18.0 45.150 *
15 Mader Jasmin 92 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.6 13.100 4.0 11.600 4.6 10.850 4.9 8.750 18.1 44.300 *
16 Wevers Lieke 91 NED / K.N.G.U. 2

5.1 12.850 5.1 12.850 *
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Gruppenwettkampf Männer

Rang Team / Name Jg. Verein Total GTotal

1 SUI NKL / NOR 40.650 41.800 41.100 43.750 41.300 40.250 248.850
Gisi Roman 85 SUI / RLZ NKL 5.6 13.900 5.4 14.450 5.0 13.900 6.2 15.550 5.4 14.450 5.6 13.850 86.100
Brunner Janick 94 SUI / RLZ NKL 4.6 13.100 4.7 14.100 5.3 13.950 4.6 13.750 5.2 13.600 5.1 13.700 82.200
Jansen Espen 68 NOR 5.1 13.650 5.2 13.250 4.7 13.250 5.4 14.450 4.8 13.250 5.1 12.700 80.550

2 GBR / Huntingdon 39.100 39.200 39.350 43.450 38.650 37.600 237.350
Mackenzie Cameron 93 GBR / Huntingdon 5.5 13.600 4.8 13.750 5.2 14.050 5.4 14.350 5.3 14.450 4.6 13.300 83.500
Brailsford Alex 93 GBR / Huntingdon 4.8 12.900 4.6 13.100 5.0 12.850 5.4 14.600 4.1 12.850 4.6 11.700 78.000
Thomas Ahmahd 89 GBR / Huntingdon 4.9 12.600 4.2 12.350 4.9 12.450 5.4 14.500 4.4 11.350 4.7 12.600 75.850
Hedges Alex 86 GBR / Huntingdon 4.5 13.150 4.1 11.400 4.1 12.050 4.6 13.600 3.6 12.700 3.7 11.500 0.000

3 SUI / RLZ Aargau 40.650 36.350 37.350 42.900 39.650 37.350 234.250
Meier Michael 92 SUI / RLZ Aargau 5.3 13.250 4.9 11.800 4.9 13.350 5.8 15.250 4.8 13.350 4.7 13.000 80.000
Häuptli Roland 86 SUI / RLZ Aargau 5.8 14.400 5.7 11.600 4.9 13.700 5.4 13.700 4.9 13.800 5.0 12.750 79.950
Baumann Christian 95 SUI / RLZ Aargau 5.0 13.000 4.7 12.950 3.5 10.300 4.6 13.950 4.4 12.500 3.8 11.600 74.300

4 NED 2 39.550 35.600 35.450 43.300 38.850 35.900 228.650
Blettermann Michel 92 NED / K.N.G.U. 5.0 13.400 3.8 12.850 5.2 11.850 5.4 14.750 4.5 13.450 4.9 12.800 79.100
Koostra Kevin 96 NED 4.1 13.350 3.0 12.050 3.9 11.400 5.4 14.750 4.7 13.750 3.2 11.250 76.550
Zuidema Justen 96 NED 4.0 12.800 3.5 10.700 4.6 12.200 4.6 13.800 3.5 11.650 2.8 11.850 73.000

5 POL 39.000 36.450 36.100 41.350 38.750 35.700 227.350
Labutin Maciej 88 POL 4.6 13.350 4.4 13.150 5.2 12.350 5.4 13.950 5.3 13.600 4.5 12.650 79.050
Rzepa Adam 89 POL 4.3 13.050 4.9 10.950 3.3 10.650 5.4 14.050 5.0 13.600 4.8 12.600 74.900
Borkowski Lukasz 93 POL 4.6 12.600 3.9 12.350 5.0 13.100 5.4 13.350 3.9 11.550 4.7 10.450 73.400
Rabstajn Patryk 95 POL 3.3 11.750 2.9 9.500 2.8 9.150 3.0 12.500 2.5 9.750 1.8 10.400 0.000

6 NED 1 36.550 30.900 28.100 40.350 38.350 36.100 210.350
Kosztka Karl 94 NED 5.1 14.000 3.1 6.800 5.0 13.650 4.6 13.650 4.4 12.200 4.5 12.500 72.800
Rijken Frank 96 NED 4.7 12.550 3.6 11.800 3.8 11.950 4.0 13.050 5.0 13.000 4.0 10.350 72.700
De Vries Boudevijn 91 NED / K.N.G.U. 4.1 10.000 4.9 12.300 2.0 2.500 4.6 13.650 4.1 13.150 5.0 13.250 64.850
Van Weelden Kas 89 NED / K.N.G.U. 5.9 14.650 5.4 13.950 0.000

7 SUI / RLZ Zürich 40.800 36.100 27.700 43.150 25.000 23.850 196.600
Hitz Janick 93 SUI / RLZ Zürich 5.7 14.550 5.8 13.000 5.4 14.450 5.4 14.700 5.5 13.500 5.3 12.950 83.150
Rizzo Marco 92 SUI / RLZ Zürich 5.4 13.600 5.2 12.950 6.2 13.600 4.5 11.500 4.0 10.900 62.550
Wegman Kimon 89 SUI / RLZ Zürich 6.0 12.650 4.3 10.150 4.9 13.250 6.2 14.850 50.900

8 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 26.000 33.750 35.750 38.600 37.100 24.850 196.050
Herder Phillipp 92 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 5.6 13.500 5.1 12.100 4.0 12.000 5.4 14.100 5.0 13.600 4.7 13.200 78.500
Nithack Niklas 94 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 4.7 12.500 3.4 11.450 4.3 11.650 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.800 3.8 11.650 71.950
Ernsberger Ralf 92 GER / Berliner Turnerbund 3.8 10.200 4.8 12.100 3.8 11.600 3.5 11.700 45.600

Echtzeitauswertung: Daniel & Markus Heule Kontakt: kutu@ipwar.ch
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Juniorinnen Frauen

Rang Team / Name Jg. Verein Total GTotal

1 GBR 38.550 36.350 38.150 39.100 152.150
Beddoe Elisabeth 95 GBR 4.4 12.950 5.1 12.100 4.8 12.800 4.6 13.200 51.050
Romaeo Venus 96 GBR 4.4 12.450 4.7 12.800 5.0 11.650 4.8 13.050 38.300
Romaeo Angel 97 GBR 4.4 12.250 4.6 11.450 5.2 13.000 4.8 12.850 37.300
Hogg Jessica 95 GBR 5.0 13.150 4.2 11.300 5.0 12.350 5.0 11.950 25.500

2 SUI 38.100 34.800 35.000 36.550 144.450
Gerber Sarina 95 SUI 4.2 12.450 4.7 12.000 5.2 12.600 4.3 11.300 48.350
Schulz Nadine 96 SUI 4.2 12.650 1.3 10.250 4.8 11.400 4.9 12.800 47.100
Mühlhauser Nadia 96 SUI 4.4 13.000 4.8 12.550 5.2 10.150 4.8 12.450 38.000
Baeriswyl Nadia 95 SUI 4.7 11.000 11.000

3 SUI / RLZ Bern 37.750 29.650 31.850 35.050 134.300
Metzger Sarah 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 4.4 13.050 2.4 10.150 4.5 12.400 4.2 12.450 48.050
Fellmann Sabine 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 4.2 12.300 3.0 10.900 4.5 10.500 3.9 11.750 45.450
Boss Aline 96 SUI / RLZ Bern 4.2 12.400 1.3 8.600 3.4 8.950 3.5 10.850 40.800

4 SUI / RLZ NKL 33.000 28.200 30.600 26.850 118.650
Raphael Caroline 99 SUI / RLZ NKL 2.4 10.300 1.8 9.950 3.0 10.100 2.8 8.800 39.150
Amacker Rahel 96 SUI / RLZ NKL 4.2 12.150 2.6 8.850 4.6 10.100 4.4 8.750 31.100
Schwarz Anja 00 SUI / RLZ NKL 2.4 10.250 1.9 9.400 2.9 10.400 2.9 8.950 28.750
Remischberger Stephanie 96 SUI / RLZ NKL 4.0 10.550 1.7 8.750 4.2 9.450 3.3 9.100 19.650

Echtzeitauswertung: Daniel & Markus Heule Kontakt: kutu@ipwar.ch
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Elite Frauen

Rang Team / Name Jg. Verein Total GTotal

1 ITA 40.850 38.050 38.300 40.300 157.500
Ferlito Carlotta 95 ITA 5.0 13.800 4.6 12.600 5.5 13.850 5.2 13.400 53.650
Armi Emily 93 ITA 5.0 13.900 4.5 12.150 4.7 12.650 5.2 13.450 40.000
Rando Eleonora 94 ITA 4.4 13.150 5.0 13.050 4.1 11.800 4.8 12.600 38.000
Leni Giulia 95 ITA 4.4 12.950 5.2 12.400 5.4 10.600 5.0 13.450 25.850

2 SUI 40.200 37.600 35.950 38.700 152.450
Senn Jennifer 93 SUI 4.6 13.300 4.9 12.750 5.0 11.800 4.8 12.600 50.450
Diacci Jessica 94 SUI 4.4 13.200 5.1 13.150 5.3 12.600 5.1 13.200 38.950
Stämpfli Linda 88 SUI 4.6 13.300 4.8 11.450 4.9 11.550 4.7 12.900 37.750
Krasniqi Minu 93 SUI 5.3 13.600 4.0 11.700 4.6 11.100 4.5 12.100 25.300

3 NED / K.N.G.U. 39.400 38.450 36.500 36.900 151.250
Rijken Marliese 93 NED / K.N.G.U. 5.0 12.900 5.4 12.850 4.8 12.100 5.2 12.750 50.600
De Smet Sanne 94 NED / K.N.G.U. 4.4 12.950 4.7 11.900 4.8 11.550 4.4 10.600 47.000
Blind Natasja 93 NED / K.N.G.U. 5.0 13.550 6.0 13.700 4.9 10.350 5.0 13.550 40.800
Wevers Lieke 91 NED / K.N.G.U. 5.1 12.850 12.850

4 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 39.000 35.150 32.400 34.700 141.250
Grosch Hanna 91 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.6 12.750 5.3 12.100 4.6 11.400 3.6 10.600 46.850
Mader Jasmin 92 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.6 13.100 4.0 11.600 4.6 10.850 4.9 8.750 35.550
Fa Katharina 94 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.4 12.350 4.1 11.450 4.9 10.150 4.5 11.900 33.500
Hämmerle Elisa 95 AUT / Vorarlberg/Tirol 4.4 13.150 4.0 11.350 4.8 8.450 4.8 12.200 25.350

Echtzeitauswertung: Daniel & Markus Heule Kontakt: kutu@ipwar.ch


